3M
EMI ABSORBER .3MM 210MMX297MM
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
RF/IF and RFID
1.AB5030HF-210X297.pdf
2.AB5030HF-210X297.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
AB5030HF-210X297 Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy AB5030HF-210X297,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Width: 8.268" (210.00mm)
Type: Absorbing Sheet
Thickness - Overall: 0.012" (0.30mm)
Shape: Rectangular
Series: AB5000HF
Operating Temperature: -
Material: Polymer Resin, Metal Flakes
Length: 11.693" (297.00mm)
Adhesive: Non-Conductive, Single Sided
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
AB5030HF-210X297 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
AB5020R
TAPE POLYMER RESIN 210X297MM
3M
RFQ
AB5050
TAPE POLYMER RESIN 210X297MM
3M
RFQ
AB5030HF-210X15
EMI ABSORBER .3MM 210MMX15M
3M
RFQ
AB5050S
TAPE POLYMER RESIN 210X297MM
3M
RFQ
AB5050HF-210X15
EMI ABSORBER .5MM 210MMX15M
3M
RFQ
AB5020SHF-210X297
EMI ABSORBER .2MM 210MM X 297MM
3M
RFQ
AB5030SHF-210X297
EMI ABSORBER .3MM 210MM X 297MM
3M
RFQ
AB5027B-3-LW100-R
BUZZER ELEMENT PIEZO
PUI Audio, Inc.
RFQ
AB5030S
EMI ABSORBER
3M
RFQ
AB5030
TAPE POLYMER RESIN 210X297MM
3M
RFQ
9C04021A5R60JGHF3
RES SMD 5.6 OHM 5% 1/16W 0402
Yageo
RFQ
9C06031A4420FKHFT
RES SMD 442 OHM 1% 1/10W 0603
Yageo
RFQ
9C12063A1002JLHFT
RES SMD 10K OHM 5% 1/4W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
9C08052A5623FKHFT
RES SMD 562K OHM 1% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
9C08052A2941FKHFT
RES SMD 2.94K OHM 1% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
9T12062A1910DBHFT
RES SMD 191 OHM 0.5% 1/8W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
9T12062A2262DBHFT
RES SMD 22.6K OHM 0.5% 1/8W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
9T12062A1023CAHFT
RES SMD 102K OHM 0.25% 1/8W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
9T12062A1823DAHFT
RES SMD 182K OHM 0.5% 1/8W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
9T12062A3652CAHFT
RES SMD 36.5KOHM 0.25% 1/8W 1206
Yageo
RFQ